
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-in Sheet 
Sign-In Sheet  

ITB 24 – 101656 On Call Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning 

  Date: April 15, 2024 Time: 2:00pm Location: https://dekalbcountyga.zoom.us/j/81212325988 

No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 
1. Delois Robinson Purchasing & Contracting (404) 371-2395 drobinson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

2. Joydan Holley Purchasing & Contracting (404) 687-3473 jmholley@dekalbcountyga.gov 

3. Panya Dixon LSBE Contract Compliance Officer (404) 371-6312 pmdixon@dekalbcountyga.gov 

4. Amanda Morton Purchasing & Contracting (404)687-2739 ammorton@dekalbcountyga.gov 

5. Kevin Buford Facilities Management (404)297-3829 klbuford@dekalbcountyga.gov 

6. Don Carroll B & W Mechanical (706)296-3349 don.carroll@bwmech.com 

7. Kelly Walker Service DirectorMann Mechanical, (678) 876-5719

8. Mike Stephens Maxair Mechanical,LLC, (770)714-9620 mstephens@maxairmech.com 

9. Billy Miller Advance Industrial Mechanical (757)561-6098 Wmiller@aimhvac.com 

10. Tony Gray 5 Seasons Mechanical (470)281-1427 tony@5-sm.com 

11. Omar Singh Daikin Applied (678)858-3635 omar.singh@daikinapplied.com 

12. Justin Hammond Advance Industrial Mechanical (706)664-1784 Jhammond@aimhvac.com 

13. Nyerere Ogbara Maxair Mechanical, LLC (404)615-4840 nogbara@maxairmech.com 

14. Alex Holloway Galgon HVAC (404)275-3401 alex@galgonhvac.com 

15. Stephanie Reay HVAC Allies LLC (470)332-9914 accounts@hvacallies.com 
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16. Aubrey McStay, Mann Mechanical, Service Manager, (404)309-7537 amcstay@mannmechanical.com  

17. 
Ameeta Cavaliere Mallory & Evans  (404)985-6289 acavaliere@malloryevansservice

s.com  

18. David Ford Dekalb County Facilities Management   

19.  Faye Vinson  Worksource DeKalb (706)601-0069 fvinson@dekalbcountyga.gov  

20.  Travis Riley JR HOBBS (706)601-0069 triley@jrhobbs.com  

21.     
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